

Compare Responses

Event #: 6711

Event Name: SWAT Tactical Entry Vests for
SPD

Number Of Lines: 6

Status: Pending Award

	CHIEF SUPPLY CHRIS ZETTERBERG	Dana Safety Supply Mark Sevigny	Galls LLC. Lindsay Rose	STRATCENT INC. Ralph Salas
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	92,170.00	80,161.70	76,800.00	22,200.00
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:COMPLETE TACT ENTRY VEST Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000	30.0000	30.0000	
UnitPrice	810.00000	1,776.35000	2,110.00000	
ExtendedPrice	24,300.00	53,290.50	63,300.00	
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		EA		
Vendor Item		AM2UF1CSZ9	DR3FL3CSOD	
Vendor Item Description		PARACLETE ARMIS	Dragonfire Gen II FLXIII A Set	
Line 2:Open:SCALABLE ARMOR PACKAGE Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	30.0000 1,005.00000 30,150.00 	30.0000 EA SCALE SCALABLE ARMOR PACKAGE	30.0000 	
Line 3:Open:POUCHES Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 30.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 30.0000 190.00000 5,700.00 	0.0000 30.0000 ea POUCHES Pouch set	0.0000 30.0000 210.00000 6,300.00 SEE NOTES See Notes	0.0000
Line 4:Open:LEVEL III ARMOR PLATES 8" X 10" Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 20.0000 EA UnitPrice	0.0000 20.0000 440.00000	0.0000 20.0000 414.76000	0.0000 20.0000 120.00000	0.0000 20.0000 350.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	8,800.00	8,295.20	2,400.00	7,000.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		ea		EACH
Vendor Item		20260-03	PLT016ECSN-8X10	HESCO 3600-SH-MC-S
Vendor Item Description		Paraclete 8x10 plate	Point Blank 8X10 plate	SHOOTER CUT MULTI CURVE
Line 5:Open:LEVEL III ARMOR PLATES 10" X 12" Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 EA	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000
UnitPrice	570.00000	464.40000	120.00000	380.00000
ExtendedPrice	22,800.00	18,576.00	4,800.00	15,200.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		ea		EACH
Vendor Item		PLT335MCRC	PLT452SC III	HESCO 3600-SH-MC-L
Vendor Item Description		Paraclete 10x12 plate	10X12 plate	SHOOTER CUT, MULTICURVE
Line 6:Open:HIGH VIS HOOK/LOOP PLACARDS Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA	60.0000	60.0000	30.0000	
UnitPrice	7.00000			
ExtendedPrice	420.00			

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		ea		
Vendor Item		PLACARDS		
Vendor Item Description		SPD SWAT placards		